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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

IMTIAZ PERVEEN 

HINA IQBAL 

RAKHSHANDA ARIF 

SHAISTA ZAHOOR 

BUSHRA BIBI 

SAIRA BIBI 

UZMA ATTA ULLAH 

FARHANA SHAHEEN 

IRUM JAMEEL 

FARIAH MALIK 

AFIFA FIRDOUS 

SHAHLA IQBAL 

SHAFI AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ARIF

ZAHOOR AHMAD

FAIZULLAH

GHULAM MUJTABA SHAH

ATTA ULLAH REHMANI

NAZIR AHAMED SHAHEEN

JAMEEL AHMAD KHAN

MALIK AZHAR HUSSAIN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MASOOM

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

10900070

10900048

10900097

10900131

10900039

10900092

10900049

10900014

10900056

10900023

10900018

10900040

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

LODHRAN

R.Y. KHAN

M. GARH

BAHAWALPUR

RAJANPUR

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

M. GARH

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER  SARAIKI- (FEMALE)    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

12 Case #  34B2021

13 SANIA SAHAR 
HAJI GHULAM NABI

1 10900136 RAJANPUR NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER  SARAIKI- (FEMALE)    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

12 Case #  34B2021

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

NAZIA SAEEDI 

FARAH QASIM 

NOREEN MANZOOR 

SIDRA BATOOL 

UZMA AHMED 

QURAT UL AIN ALAMGIR 

ALIA NAWAZ 

IRAM KABIR 

SHAISTA KHALID 

BANO BIBI 

SHENAZ KAUSAR 

ALLAH BAKSH

MUHAMMAD QASIM SHAH

MANZOOR AHMED

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MASOOM

HAFIZ MUNIR AHMED

RANA ALAMGIR KANJOO

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

HAJI MUHAMMAD KABIR KHAN BAL

MUHAMMAD KHALID

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

BASHIR AHMAD

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

10900050

10900010

10900001

10900016

10900113

10900008

10900041

10900024

10900129

10900028

10900083

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

M. GARH

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

R.Y. KHAN

M. GARH

LODHRAN

RAJANPUR

M. GARH

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER  SARAIKI- (FEMALE)    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

12 Case #  34B2021

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


