PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>LECTURER SARAIKI- (FEMALE) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 12

Case # 34B2021

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's NameDomicileStatus		<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Specia Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.		
1	10900070	1	IMTIAZ PERVEEN SHAFI AHMAD	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA		
2	10900048	2	HINA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA		
3	10900097	3	RAKHSHANDA ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA		
4	10900131	4	SHAISTA ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMAD	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA		
5	10900039	5	BUSHRA BIBI FAIZULLAH	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA		
6	10900092	6	SAIRA BIBI GHULAM MUJTABA SHAH	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA		
7	10900049	7	UZMA ATTA ULLAH ATTA ULLAH REHMANI	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA		
8	10900014	8	FARHANA SHAHEEN NAZIR AHAMED SHAHEEN	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA		
9	10900056	9	IRUM JAMEEL JAMEEL AHMAD KHAN	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA		
10	10900023	10	FARIAH MALIK MALIK AZHAR HUSSAIN	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA		
11	10900018	11	AFIFA FIRDOUS HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MASOOM	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA		
12	10900040	12	SHAHLA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA		

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection								
1	10900136	13	SANIA SAHAR HAJI GHULAM NABI	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED				

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>LECTURER SARAIKI- (FEMALE) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 12

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	Stat	tus	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
2	10900050	14	NAZIA SAEEDI ALLAH BAKSH	BAHAWALPUR	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
3	10900010	15	FARAH QASIM MUHAMMAD QASIM SHAH	BAHAWALPUR	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
4	10900001	16	NOREEN MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMED	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
5	10900016	17	SIDRA BATOOL HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MASOOM	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
6	10900113	18	UZMA AHMED HAFIZ MUNIR AHMED	RAJANPUR	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
7	10900008	19	QURAT UL AIN ALAMGIR RANA ALAMGIR KANJOO	R.Y. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
8	10900041	20	ALIA NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
9	10900024	21	IRAM KABIR HAJI MUHAMMAD KABIR KHAN BA	LODHRAN	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
10	10900129	22	SHAISTA KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID	RAJANPUR	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
11	10900028	23	BANO BIBI MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
12	10900083	24	SHENAZ KAUSAR BASHIR AHMAD	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED

Case # 34B2021

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>LECTURER SARAIKI- (FEMALE) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 12

Case # 34B2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.		<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	Status	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
--------------------------	--------------------	--	---	----------	--------	---

<u>Note</u> :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.